VN2025/50 00000 M0004190

ULTRAFREE

Vendor Batch: 2025071011

SAP Batch: 0065962018

HTC Number: 3402399050

Export Control Code: EAR99

Country of Origin: USA

11687078 820966198 80.00 DR 1069.03 85522.40

Total Ex works 171,044.80

Total,CIF: US $ 171,044.80

Amount in words: USD One Hundred Seventy-one Thousand Forty-four And Eighty Cents Only
Notes/Comments: The Named place = "Point of customs clearance not unloaded from the carrying conveyance and not cleared for import"

Customs Declaration:

"These items are controlled by the U.S. government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or